EN0H-0452GE23 R1119
Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-0452G
Heat Metering
EW700 Series
Ultrasonic Heat Meters
DN15...40 for Heating and Chilled Water Applications
E23 R1219 • Subject to c
APPLICATION

DIMENSIONS
Note: All dimensions in mm unless stated otherwise
ORDERING INFORMATION
The following tables contain all the information you need to make an order of an item of your choice. When ordering, please
always state the type, the ordering or the part number.
Overview
Nominal size diameter: DN: 15 20 25 32 40
Dimensions: Length L 110 130 160 180 200
Length L1 131 131 131 131 131
Length L2 203 235 280 300 330
Whidth B 105 105 105 105 105
 Height H 94 96.5 99 102.5 106.5
Height H1 45 45 45 45 45
Threads meter: G 3/4" G 1" G 11/4" G 11/2" G 2"
Thread tailpiece: 1/2" 3/4" 1" 1 1/4" 11/2"
Thread temperature sensor fitting: M10 x 1mm M10 x 1mm M10 x 1mm M10 x 1mm M10 x 1mm
Item: DN size: Communication: Ordering Number
EW7001AM
M - Bus
15 M - Bus EW7001AM1200
20 EW7001AM2000
25 EW7001AM2600
32 EW7001AM3900
40 EW7001AM4400
For more information
homecomfort.resideo.com/europe
Ademco 1 GmbH
Hardhofweg 40